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Demo Cottage.    Bookings list.

From - To Name Nights Comments
Sat 28 Jun - Tue 1 Jul 08 - Reserved - 3 Long weekend for us - one week after Solstice.
Tue 1 Jul - Sat 5 Jul 08 Cashcow, Henry 4
Sat 12 Jul - Sat 9 Aug 08 Lyon, Steve and Lynn 28
Sat 9 Aug - Sat 30 Aug 08 - Reserved - 21 Last 3 weeks of August
Sat 30 Aug - Sat 13 Sep 08 Squirrel, Sandra 14 2 babies - cots and high chairs out. + Colin.
Sat 20 Sep - Sat 27 Sep 08 McDuck, Scrooge 7 Please check for breakages carefully after let.
Sat 11 Oct - Sat 18 Oct 08 Horsecollar, Horace 7
Sat 18 Oct - Sat 25 Oct 08 McDuck, Mrs Matilda 7 Matilda and Hortense McDuck -- Scrooge's sisters 
Sat 25 Oct - Sat 1 Nov 08 Owl, Wise 7 2 young children - put cots and high chairs out.
Fri 7 Nov - Mon 10 Nov 08 Rabbit, Peter 3 Small group - long weekend.  Special rent.
Fri 14 Nov - Mon 17 Nov 08 Pig, Priscilla 3 Long weekend.  Family of 4 - children are 3 and 6
Sat 29 Nov - Sat 6 Dec 08 Browncow, Mr and Mrs Charles 7 Friends - family of 4.
Sat 20 Dec - Sat 27 Dec 08 Weasel, Steve 7 Steve and Jenny plus 2 children (10 and 7)
Sat 27 Dec - Sat 3 Jan 09 Labrador, Ms Poppy 7


